Eden Prairie School Board
2020-21 WORK PLAN CHANGES
“Proposed” Changes for the
January 25, 2021 Meeting

Date of Meeting/Workshop \ Changes Requested

Monday, February 8, 2021 — Workshop

Monday, February 22, 2021

Monday, March 8, 2021 — Workshop

Monday, March 22, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021 — Workshop

- Fiscal Year (FY) 2022-23 Preliminary School Calendar (First
Monday, April 26, 2021 Reading) — Decision Prep.

Monday, May 10, 2021 — Workshop

- Fiscal Year (FY) 2022-23 Preliminary School Calendar —Board
Monday, May 24, 2021 Action

Monday, June 14, 2021 — Workshop

Monday, June 28, 2021

Placeholder — General Board Work

|
e  Cultural Proficiency Continuum
e Board Development Training
e School Board Listening Session Discussion
e  Further Discussion on Audio Recording of School Board Workshops

Placeholder - Policy Review

e Policy GP 4.9.1.1 to be sent to the Policy Committee to create language requested
e Areview of all Board Policies as it relates to race inclusion for all students in all ethnic groups
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